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MANDATORY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

FISCAL YEAR 2023 – 2024 

 
 

1 Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Independence Day 

2 Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day 

3 Thursday, November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving 

4 Friday, November 24, 2023 Day After Thanksgiving 

5 Monday, December 25, 2023 Holiday Break 

6 Monday, January 1, 2024 New Year’s Day 

7 Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Day 

8 Monday, February 19, 2024 Presidents' Day 

9 Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day  

10 Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Juneteenth  
 

 

GGRC shall not compensate a work activity program, activity center, adult development center, 

behavior management program, social recreation program, adaptive skills trainer, infant development 

program, program support group (day service), socialization training program, client/parent support 

behavior intervention training program, community integration training program, community 

activities support service, creative arts program, a transportation vendor/family member, 

transportation company, transportation/additional component vendor, transportation broker, 

transportation assistant/vendor, transportation vendor/auto driver, or transportation vendor/public or 

rental car agency or taxi for providing any service to a consumer on any of the above holidays. 
 


